CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

Kinbkictb

3arosioBokK

TepHoninbcbka obnacTtb

2025
Kpwxoninb

B 313 11/ 48.391885 /] 28.831915

15.06.2025 06:00:07
CoHAYHO
56
934
247.806
187
89
98
Fony6oBoaiB B

rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo

TepHoninb
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB

6
16
5

Yac nepwioro 09:18:43
Yac octaHHbOro 09:43:41
LLIBMAKiCTb NepLuoro 1183.08
LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 1033.57
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 09:17:28
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 10:20:27
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 01:02:59
Monogai 0
Piuni 75
[Jopocni 112
Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is daktnuHo Bknanuca %
271 54 25 9.23
526 105 83 15.78
137 27 79 57.66
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